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Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) Lloyd Forshaw Engineering Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and WM¥e-(b) 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Form 4 20 ' 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Jonathan Mark Taylor 
T H Corporate Services Limited 
Chandler House 
5 Talbot Road 
Leytand 
PR25 2ZF 
United Kingdom 

the lquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 02 July 2013 

Signed tfagls Date _3 July 2013 
BY = ee 

For Official Use 

T H Corporate Services Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 

Chandler House 
5 Talbot Road 
Leyland 
PR25 22F 

“ee | {| | | iil | 
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A18 05/07/2013 #282 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Lloyd Forshaw Engineering Limited 

on the 02 July 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

2 utName Paul IWdliany LLoycl: 
/ y 

Signed 4 lll 

Dated 2-7 -) YD. 

Signature | ‘af Date Q.- 7- io 



Lioyd Forshaw Engineering Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Book Debts 

Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance 

Deficiency c/f 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Stock 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature (il, 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

I 
| 

144,836 50,000 

(111,711) (111,711) | 

(61,711) | 

12,927 5,000 

6,000 3,500 

8,500 

| 
i} 

| 

Date. a t - 1S 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance deficiency b/f 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

6,659 

8,500 

6.659 

61,711 

1,844 

920 

920 

61,7141 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

bd 
Signature i Date 

15,805 

69,151 

105,505 

100 

2-7-13. 

(60,790) 

920 

920 

(190,461) 

(189,541) 

(60,790) 

(250,332) 

(100) 

(250,432) 
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LLOYD FORSHAW ENGINEERING LIMITED 

Comments on the Directors’ Statement of Affairs 

The Statement of Affairs does not reflect the costs of insolvency and realisation 

Assets 

Book Debts 

The current Aged Debtor Analysis shows outstanding book debts of £144,836 However, one 
of the debtors with an outstanding sales ledger debt of £85,981 is deemed unrealisable due 

to ongoing insolvency proceedings The director ts of the opinion that a tota! of £50,000 may 
be realisable However, all book debts are subject to a factoring agreement with Lloyds TSB 

Commercial finance and are subject to a fixed charge The factoring company has submitted 

a claim in the liquidation of £111,711, leaving a sizeable shortfall to be reclaimed under the 
floating element of their charge 

Tangible Assets / Stock 

The remaining assets of the company have been professionally valued by JPS Surveyors It 
is anticipated that a connected company, LJF Engineering Limited, in which Mr Barry 

Forshaw also acts as director wilt purchase these assets for a sum of £8,500 following the 
appointment of a liquidator 

Creditors 

The unsecured claims total £190,461 | would point out that the amounts shown have been 

provided by the director and the company accountant, and therefore may not necessarily 

agree with your own records However, the amounts stated will not prejudice your claim as it 
will be agreed by the Liquidator in due course Creditors may also be entitled to claim VAT 

Bad Debt Relief on their claims 

Shares 

The issued and fully paid up share capital is £100 resulting in an overall total deficiency of 
£239,545 

<
>
 
=



Appendix 1 

Lioyd Forshaw Engineering Limited 

Deficiency Account for the period1st 
May 2012 to 2" July 2013 

Reserves per audited accounts as at 30 Apmni 

2012 

Less Asset Values written off as a consequence 

of Liquidation 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Stock 

Less Liabilities arising as a consequence of 
Liquidation 

Employee claims — pay in teu of notice 

Employee claims — redundancy 

Balance being estimated trading losses for the 
period 

Deficiency as regards members per the statement 
of affairs 

£ £ 

10,373 

(7,927) 
(2,500) 

(10,427) 

(6,703) 
(8,749) 

(15,452) 

(234,826) 

(250,432) 


